Aurdue Aniversitu UPON NOMINATION OF THE FACULTY OF THE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY HAVE GRANTED TO

SAEED MOHAMMED ALJANABI

THE DEGREE OF

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

IN RECOGNITION OF THE FULFILLMENT OF THE REQUIREMENTS OF THAT DEGREE AWARDED AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY AT INDIANAPOLIS MAY 12, 2013



المملكة العربية السعودية وزارة التعليم العالي الملحقية الثقافية السعودية بأمريكا

إدارة الاعتماد والتوثيق الأكاديمي

جرى التأكد من صدية هد: فو هذه الوثهقة الا تدخي تذيهم المناهدة الا تدخي تذيهم المناهدة الا تدخي تذيهم المؤسسة المعلمية أو معادلة الشهادة المحالة الشهادة المحالة المحا

الموافق إنها / ١٠١٨